REV. 06.17.25
GARAGE, CANOPY AND CEILING
VSS-1-PM
FORM AND FUNCTION
•	 Sleek, low profile housing
•	 Economy performance
•	 Engineered for optimum thermal management
•	 Low depreciation rate

Call Us Today (310) 341-2037 nlslighting.com
Project Name: Type:
VSS-1-PM ORDERING GUIDE
1.	 Consult Factory for Lead Time
2.	 Consult Factory for 90 CRI Requests
3.	 Consult factory for all BAA/TAA/BABA requests
4.	 Universal Voltage 120V-277V
5.	 �3000K or lower, w/fixed mounting options only. Must be selected to
meet International Dark-Sky Association certification
6.	 Turtle Safe
7.	 Not available above 530mA
8.	 �32L & 64L Only with T4FTW & T5W Performance Silicone Micro
Optics
9.	 �Please contact Factory for Custom Control Integration requests
(nLight,NX, WaveLinx, Crestron, DMX/RDM, Synapse,Casambi,
Dali II, Avi-On, or other control systems)
10.	 FSP-211, 120V/277V, 230-240VAC (single phase), 50/60Hz
11.	 �FSP-221, 100–347VAC (single phase) or
208/230/480VAC (phase-to-phase)
12.	 Projects with sensors require Qty. 1 FSIR per project.
13.	 �See estimated scaling chart for multiplier values to estimate lumen
output Please contact Factory to verify the estimated performance
data
14.	  Consult Factory for Custom Pendant Lengths.
Cat#
Value Series